US SALES 800 669-1691  /  DIRECT +1 217-344-1243  /  SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COMCOBALTDIGITAL.COM
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. E. & O.E. ©2014 COBALT DIGITAL INC.
〉〉	 FEATURES
9374-EMDE 〉〉 QUAD-STREAM SDI – AES – MADI EMBEDDER/DE-EMBEDDER
The 9374 offers our most comprehensive solution for digital audio transport conversion and
embedding/de-embedding. A full unrestricted audio crosspoint provides channel routing between
any channels on up to four SDI streams, discrete AES-3id, and AES-10 MADI interfaces.
The card MADI interface supports a 64-channel payload at the industry standard 48 kHz sampling

US SALES 800 669-1691  /  DIRECT +1 217-344-1243  /  SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COMCOBALTDIGITAL.COM
SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. E. & O.E. ©2014 COBALT DIGITAL INC.
〉〉	 ORDERING INFORMATION
〉〉	 SPECIF ICATIONS
9374-EMDE  Quad-Stream SDI - AES - MADI Embedder/
De-Embedder
9374-EM  Quad-Stream SDI - AES - MADI Embedder
9374-DE  Quad-Stream SDI - AES - MADI De-Embedder
RM20-9374-C  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Stan-
dard Width) (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Inputs, (4) 3G/HD/SD-
SDI Outputs, (1) MADI BNC Input, (1) MADI BNC Output
RM20-9374-E  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module (Double
Width) (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Inputs, (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Out-
puts, (8) AES I/O BNCs, (1) MADI BNC Input, (1) MADI BNC
Output, (2) Stereo Unbalanced Analog Audio Outputs (RCA)
RM20-9374-F-HDBNC  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module
(Double Width) (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNCs, (4) 3G/
HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs, (1) MADI Input BNC, (1) MADI
Output BNC, (2) RS-485 LTC Inputs, (2) Analog Audio
Out (unbalanced RCA), (8) AES I/O (AES connectors are
HD-BNC)
RM20-9374-F-DIN  20-Slot Frame Rear I/O Module
(Double Width) (4) 3G/HD/SD-SDI Input BNCs, (4) 3G/
HD/SD-SDI Output BNCs,(1) MADI Input BNC, (1) MADI
Output BNC, (2) RS-485 LTC Inputs, (2) Analog Audio Out
(unbalanced RCA), (8) AES I/O (AES connectors are DIN